Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Zentrale Sportanlage

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

30.01.26
20.02.26
20.02.26
27.02.26
27.02.26
06.03.26
13.03.26
20.03.26
20.03.26
03.04.26
10.04.26
10.04.26
17.04.26
17.04.26
24.04.26
08.05.26
08.05.26
15.05.26
29.05.26
29.05.26
05.06.26
05.06.26

2B
1A
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
1A
2B
1A
2B
2B
1A
2B
2B
1A
2B
2B
1A
2B
1A
2B

DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben
Oldesloer Knaben 2
Oldesloer Knaben 2
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben 2
Oldesloer Knaben 2
Oldesloer Knaben
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben
Oldesloer Knaben 2
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben
Oldesloer Knaben 2
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben
Oldesloer Knaben 2
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben
DART'agnans
Oldesloer Knaben

Oldesloer Knaben 2

Lucky Darter

Crazy Angels
Die Kleintripler
BDCN Stand: 11.02.2026
Need A Double eD

Habicht D.T. DART'agnans

Dart Zwerge Il

_ Oldesloer Knaben
Happy Dolphins

Dart Knights Hamburg Oldesloer Knaben 2
Die Fruhsttckswerfer
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Die Kleintripler

28 Darts Later

Lucky Darter

Habicht D.T.

Schweigen der Lammer
DC The Wild Things
Ritzendarter

50 Cent

Oldesloer Knaben 2

Wandsbeker Bulls

Dart Knights Hamburg


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=15&change_date=37523
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=17&change_date=37118
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=17&change_date=37538
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=18&change_date=37544
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=18&change_date=37541
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=19&change_date=37550
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=20&change_date=37556
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37143
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=21&change_date=37562
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=22&change_date=37149
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=23&change_date=37575
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=23&change_date=37578
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=24&change_date=37163
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=24&change_date=37583
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=25&change_date=37594
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=26&change_date=37179
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=26&change_date=37599
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=27&change_date=37609
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37202
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=29&change_date=37622
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=30&change_date=37210
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=30&change_date=37630

