

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Zentrale Sportanlage

Fr	30.01.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Lucky Darter	
Fr	20.02.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	Crazy Angels	
Fr	20.02.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Die Kleintripler	
Fr	27.02.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	BDCN	Stand: 11.02.2026
Fr	27.02.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Need A Double eD	
Fr	06.03.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Habicht D.T.	DART'agnans
Fr	13.03.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Dart Zwerge II	Oldesloer Knaben
Fr	20.03.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	Happy Dolphins	Oldesloer Knaben 2
Fr	20.03.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Dart Knights Hamburg	
Fr	03.04.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Fr	10.04.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	
Fr	10.04.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Die Kleintripler	
Fr	17.04.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	28 Darts Later	
Fr	17.04.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Lucky Darter	
Fr	24.04.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Habicht D.T.	
Fr	08.05.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	Schweigen der Lämmer	
Fr	08.05.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	DC The Wild Things	
Fr	15.05.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Ritzendarter	
Fr	29.05.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	50 Cent	
Fr	29.05.26	2B	DART'agnans	-	Oldesloer Knaben 2	
Fr	05.06.26	1A	Oldesloer Knaben	-	Wandsbeker Bulls	
Fr	05.06.26	2B	Oldesloer Knaben 2	-	Dart Knights Hamburg	